
 
 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Masters in Nursing (Skin and Wound Care), (Cancer Care), (Palliative Care)– 2024 IntakePart-time – Academic Year 2025/6– 
Sem 1  

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
08:00 – 
09:00 

  
HSC5130  

Evidence Appraisal & 
Synthesis in the Health 

Science 
Coordinator: Prof. Roberta 

Sammut 
CHBO-206 

  

09:00 - 
10:00 

  
 

HSC5131 
Writing a Research 

Proposal  Protocol in the 
Health Sciences 
Workshops on: 

10 October 2025 
24 October 2025 

7 November 2025 
21 November 2025 
5 December 2025 

19 December 2025 -  
Research Proposal 

Symposium 
CHBO-409 

 

10:00 - 
11:00 

   

11:00 - 
12:00 

  

  
12:00 - 
13:00 

  

13:00 - 
14:00 

    

14:00 - 
15:00 

  
      

 
 

 
 

15:00 - 
16:00 

   

16:00 - 
17:00 

HSC5111 
Research Methods for 

Healthcare Professionals  
Coordinator: Prof. Roberta 

Sammut 
Online 

   

 
17:00 

- 
18:00 

   

 


