

Masters in Nursing (Skin and Wound Care), (Cancer Care), (Palliative Care)– 2024 IntakePart-time – Academic Year 2025/6–Sem 1

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00 - 09:00			HSC5130 Evidence Appraisal &		
09:00 - 10:00			Synthesis in the Health Science Coordinator: Prof. Roberta Sammut CHBO-206		HSC5131 Writing a Research Proposal Protocol in the Health Sciences Workshops on:
10:00 - 11:00					10 October 2025 24 October 2025
11:00 - 12:00					7 November 2025 21 November 2025
12:00 - 13:00					5 December 2025 19 December 2025 - Research Proposal Symposium CHBO-409
13:00 - 14:00					
14:00 - 15:00					
15:00 - 16:00					
16:00 - 17:00	HSC5111 Research Methods for Healthcare Professionals				
17:00 - 18:00	Coordinator: Prof. Roberta Sammut Online				